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3: 02.08.92 Uhr:

I1.Steffen
M.Doczekala
U.Bergeest
E.Otto
G.Schdnborn

Seite: 1

4:58:35.2
4:60:04.4
4:60:31.2
5:26:25.9

8. EUROPALAUF 1992

13:35:30
Mannschaftswertung Frauen

Laufer-2 Laufer-3 Verein
S.Riihl K.Gehrke TSV NEUSTADT
I.Petersen G.Zimmermann-B SPIRIDON SCHLESW
K.Meyer C.Méller SG SPARKASSE HH
A.Schroder B.Gabriel TSV KLAUSDORF
H.Unterbdumer A.Cizinski TUS HOLTENAU

H.Schimann

*

C.Janshen

*

ENDE

C.Lafrentz

D

E

R

TSV NEUSTADT

LISTE LI

5:28:57.8
5:60:46.4

A

Tag:

10

51
52

A.Stancius
L.Sellmer
K.Weber
U.Ehling
T.Osterroth
B.Nowak
C.Beutel
F.Zimmermann
G.Stange
J.Lucke
K.Wilde
P.Taudien
A.Gianno
W.Wessoly
A.Eckeberg
M.Molero
R.Bretthauer
L.Dabelstein
H.Henkel
H.Hutzheimer
¥.Hohenhaus
M.Kiuhne
M.NGR
B.Thater
U.Cizinski
V.Struwe
T.Zeelen
B.Liders
C.Hartwig
M.Knaack
R.Adam
F.Cordes
S.Hinsch
H.Rolf
H.Minch
I.S5teffen
M.Doczekala
U.Bergeest
E.Graucob
U.Hauke
B.Rasch
T.Suhr
D.Schuster
M.Zemke

J .Rabenhorst
S.Kohn
S.Albert
E.Otto
G.Schdnborn
D.Timm

R.Wiedemann

02.08.92 Uhr:

9.
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4:06:56.6
4:08:03.8
4:08:43.9
4:09:22.1
4:10:30.8
4:11:57.1
4:12:30.4
4:12:52.4
4:13:34.4
4:17:13.9
4:19:25.3
4:22:09.2
4:23:59.0
4:25:03.2
4:31:44.0
4:32:23.4
4:35:20.8
4:36:49.9
4:38:45.7
4:39:42.7
4:43:13.7
4:47T:17.7
4:48:06.2
4:48:25.8
4:49:51.2
4:51:22.5
4:53:54.0
4:58:35.2
4:60:04.4
4:60:31.2
5:01:31.9
5:02:21.0
5:05:07.6
5:09:13.3
5:13:01.6
5:19:21.6
5:20:47.4
5:22:35.3
5:24:06.0
5:26:25.9
5:28:57.8
5:30:59.8

8. EUROPALAUF 1992
13:30:04
Mannschaftswertung Manner

Laufer-2 Liaufer-3 Verein

A.Trinka A.Lotuzys VILNIUS/LITAUEN
B.Kuhnigk P.Wulf TSV KLAUSDORF
M.Hindel H.Hein TSV GLOCKSBURG
S.Roski M.Hinz LG ELMSHORN
W.Wenck L.Thater MOLLNER 5V
T.Girntke R.Teller LTV KIEL-OST
M.Beutel H.Ebert LG ITZEHOE
B.Richter E.Matthiesen LG ALBATROS
G.Heidenreich R.Kriger LAV HUSUM
H.Lafrentz J.Stoltefub TSV NEUSTADT
K.Méller U.Krause SG SPARKASSE HH
P.Baade R.Immelmann SPIRIDON B.OLDES
F.Gohlke H.Schipp TRIAS BAD SCHWAR
S.Yacoubi P.Reimer BARSBUTTLER SV
K.Hofer U.Pohlmeyer SV FRIEDRICHSORT
J.Molero-Membr T.Kuchenbecker SPIRIDON SCHLESW
R.Kroll P.Studt GUT HEIL NEUMUNS
T.0streich G.Carstens TSV RATEKAU
G.Hagemann E.Gribkowski POST SV LUBECK
W.Pantke W.Jebe TSV LUTJENBURG
G.Bahr K.Granke BSV HH

D.Zeuner K.Behrend LBV PHONIX LUBEC
T.Meier M.Karrock POLIZEI SV EUTIN
M.Mews F.Wurch MOLLNER SV
K.Hiser G.Teske TUS HOLTENAU
W.Schroder G.Diercks TSV LUTJENBURG
K.Muche W.Schaarschmid SV GROSSHANSDORF
W.Zummack D.Prahl MTV AHRENSBOK
V.Fitschen B.Walter BERNIS LAUFLADEN
H.Jacobs W.Miller POST SV LUBECK
E.Jacobs K.Vest TV TRAPPENKAMP
H.Bark A.Schulz TSV NEUSTADT
F.Niemann B.Rietzke TK TOBENDE KORPE
F.Maag E.Ehlers TSV RATEKAU
K.Hdhns H.Fick SG SPARKASSE HH
S.Riihl K.Gehrke TSV NEUSTADT
I.Petersen G.Zimmermann-B SPIRIDON SCHLESW
K.Meyer C.Moller SG SPARKASSE HH
H.Wessolech F.Brinkmeier SC FORTUNA WELLS
D.Kriger R.FOrst LG ALBATROS
J.Gehrke W.Schumacher TSV REINBEK
E.Schulz M.Sempf LC THERME
C.Vogler K.Geller TSV NEUSTADT
W.Kunze S.Holm MTV AHRENSBOK
M.Richter J.Klitzke SPIRIDON B.OLDES
D.Huchriede A.Schippels SV FRIEDRICHSORT
fl.Dose O.Ludzuweit LAV HEIKENDORF
A.Schrdéder B.Gabriel TSV KLAUSDORF
H.Unterbdumer A.Cizinski TUS HOLTENAU
K.Hansen G.Dehn TUS HOLST. QUICK
M.Erdmann S.Gehrke TSV
C.Janshen C.Lafrentz NEUSTADT

H.Schiimann

TSV NEUSTADT

5:46:28.7
5:60:46.4



